
UP

2950

5447

3960

12
30

19
00

68
00

22
60

3860

99
30

26
80

2370

12
9

10

2670

5447

2972 775 1700

Scale (@ A3)

Checked by

Drawn by DRAWING NUMBER REV

PROJECT CLIENT

SHEETLDM Design

This drawing is the copyright of LDM Deisgn.
All dimensions to be checked on site.

Do not scale.
All levels to be checked on site and refer to Ordnance Survey Datum Newlyn 

unless alternative datum given.
All errors and omissions to be reported to the Architect prior to 

commencement.
This drawing must be read in conjunction with the relevant specification 

clauses.
This drawing must not be used on site unless issued for construction.
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